

PRESS RELEASE - FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Tioga County Soil & Water Conservation District For Release: Immediate, Thursday January 16, 2025

Contact Person: Wendy Walsh

607-687-3553

Email: walshw@tiogacountyny.gov

2025 Tioga County SWCD Board of Director Meeting Schedule

The Tioga County Soil and Water Conservation District (SWCD) Board of Directors will meet monthly at the Tioga County SWCD office. Meetings are scheduled for the third Wednesday of every month beginning at 9:00 am. If you have any questions regarding these meetings please feel free to contact the office at 607-687-3553 or by email at walshw@tiogacountyny.gov . If you are interested in attending a meeting please contact Wendy Walsh (walshw@tiogacountyny.gov) for more information.

February 19 March 19 April 16 May 21 June 18 July 16 August 20 September 17 October 15 November 19 December 17